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All Comet Pump repair kits
contain the quantity of
components necessary to
rebuild the entire pump.

Part #

Description

2409.0092.00
2409.0103.00
5019.0077.00
5019.0078.00
5019.0086.00
5025.0014.00
5026.0143.00

AXD Piston Kit

AXD Piston Kit 3,000 psi
AXD Seal Kit 2,000 psi
AXD Seal Kit 2,500 psi
AXD Seal Kit 3,000 psi
AXD Check Valve Kit

AXD Unloader Rebuild Kit

LW, LWS & LWD Ser

Part #

Description

2409.0071.00
2409.0072.00
5019.0035.00
5019.0037.00
5025.0011.00
5026.0123.00
5026.0130.00

LW Piston Kit, 15mm

LW Piston Kit, 18mm

LW/ 15mm Seal Kit

LW/ 18mm Seal Kit

Check Valve Kit

Unloader Maintenance Kit
Unloader Rebuild Kit

Part #

Description

2409.0071.00
5019.0064.00
5025.0011.00

ZWD 15mm Piston Kit
ZWD 15mm Seal Kit
Check Valve Kit

LA Ty

Part #

".

Description

2409.0073.00
2409.0074.00
5019.0038.00
5019.0039.00
5025.0011.00

FW 18mm Piston Kit
FW 20mm Piston Kit
FW 18mm Seal Kit
FW 20mm Seal Kit
Check Valve Kit

LIVAS

Part #

WD

Description

2409.0073.00
5019.0631.00
5025.0011.00

HW 18mm Piston Kit
HW 18mm Seal Kit
Check Valve Kit

= Hot water seal protection
= W ZW, FW & HW Series Pumps

Part #

Description

5019.0048.00
5019.0049.00
5019.0050.00
5019.0051.00
5019.0053.00
5019.0054.00

LW, 2. 15mm Hot Water Seal Kit
LW/ 18mm Hot Water Seal Kit

LW/ 18mm Viton Seal Kit

LW, ZW, 15mm Viton Seal Kit
FW, HW, 18mm Hot Water Seal Kit
FW, HW, 20mm Hot Water Seal Kit

LW, ZWD, FW, HW

Part #

Description

2409.0092.00
2409.0103.00
2409.0071.00
2409.0072.00
2409.0071.00
2409.0073.00
2409.0074.00
2409.0073.00

AXD Piston Kit

AXD Piston Kit 3,000 psi
LW/ Piston Kit, 15mm
LW/ Piston Kit, 18mm
ZWD 15mm Piston Kit
FW 18mm Piston Kit
FW 20mm Piston Kit
HW 18mm Piston Kit

Part #

Description

5019.0077.00
5019.0078.00
5019.0086.00
5019.0035.00
5019.0037.00
5019.0064.00
5019.0038.00
5019.0039.00

AXD Seal Kit 2,000 psi
AXD Seal Kit 2,500 psi
AXD Seal Kit 3,000 psi
LW 15mm Seal Kit
LW 18mm Seal Kit
ZWD 15mm Seal Kit
FW 18mm Seal Kit
FW 20mm Seal Kit

Part #

Description

5019.0079.00
5019.0040.00
5019.0041.00
5019.0043.00
5019.0044.00
5019.0045.00
5019.0065.00

AXD Oil Seal Kit

LW Qil Seal Kit Solid Shaft

LW Qil Seal Kit Hollow Shaft
FWS QOil Seal Kit Hollow Shaft
FW, HW, HW/S Kit Hollow Shaft
FW, HWD Qil Seal Kit Hollow Shaft
Z\W/D Qil Seal Kit Hollow Shaft

Check Valve Replacement

Part #

(@=~0@)D

Description

5025.0014.00 AXD Check Valve Kit

5025.0011.00

Check Valve Kit all other models



